
Men

Preliminary - Group B

Football

Stade Sig

Match 9

THU 30 JUN 2022

Game Duration: 01:55

Start Time 17:00 POR  vs  GRE

0:2 (0:0)

Match Report

Referee: Lamia ATMAN (ALG)   

Assistant Referee 1: Hamzi BOUZIT   

Assistant Referee 2: Amii BELAROUSSI   

4th Official: Zorbay KUCUK (TUR)   

Match Officials:

Goal Scored:

KOUTSIAS 76' Fastbreak Goal, KOUTSIAS 79' Action Goal

POR - Portugal GRE - Greece

[4] DA COSTA BRAS Gabriel (C) [2] KOTTAS Dimitrios

[5] OLIVEIRA D. [3] TASIOURAS Eleftherios (-45')

[6] VILELA GAMA Joao Dinis (-80') [4] KERAMITSIS Dimitrios

[7] NOBREGA R. (-82') [5] CHRISTOU Nikolaos

[8] FELIX SEQUEIRA Hugo (-80') [7] TSIKOS Zisis (-59')

[12] AZEVEDO G. (GK) [9] SPYRAKOS Nikolaos (-90')

[13] PINHEIRO MONTEIRO Diogo [10] KOUTSIAS Georgios (C)

[14] ALMEIDA MACEDO Jose Pedro [12] MONASTIRLIS Dimitrios (GK)

[15] ALVES G. [15] PRODROMITIS Athanasios

[17] RODRIGUES L. (-64') [17] SMYRLIS Lampros (-59')

[18] MARIANO M. (-63') [19] FILON Marios Taxiarchis

SubstitutesSubstitutes

[1] CARAPINHA J. (GK) [1] BOTIS Nikolaos Nestoras (GK)

[2] PARREIRA PARENTE Tiago (+82') [6] KYRIOPOULOS Georgios

[3] DA SILVA OLIVEIRA Hugo [8] GKOLFINOS Alexios (+90')

[9] BUCANCIL H. (+63') [11] VOLAKIS Konstantinos

[10] SOUSA CRUZ Marco (+80') [14] GEORGIADIS Charalampos (+45')

[11] MONTEIRO MEIRELES Jorge (+64') [16] SYMEONIDIS Anastasios (+59')

[16] AGUIAR B. (+80') [18] GKITERSOS Ioannis (+59')

Coach  DA COSTA MILHEIRO Joaquim Alberto / DELGADO PEIXE Emílio Manuel / LO Coach  THEOS Anastasios / ALEXIADIS Alexandros

Cautions:

TSIKOS 55' , CHRISTOU 90'+5' 

Expulsions:

Additional Time:

1st Half: 2 min., 2nd Half: 5 min.
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POR - Portugal STATISTICS GRE - Greece

22 Shots 8

9 Shots on Goal 7

17 Fouls 26

5 Corner Kicks 1

30 Free Kicks 17

0 Penalty Kicks 0

0 Offsides 4

0 Own Goals 0

0 Yellow Cards (Cautions) 2

0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0

0 Red Cards (Expulsions) 0

59% Ball Possession 41%

26 Actual Playing Time 18

POR - Portugal

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK
2Y=R RFC FS

Fouls Red Cards
Y

4 DA COSTA BRAS Gabriel (C) DF 97 0/1
5 OLIVEIRA D. DF 97 1/1 4 2
6 VILELA GAMA Joao Dinis MF 81 0/1
7 NOBREGA MARQUES Ricardo Miguel FW 83 1/3 1 1
8 FELIX SEQUEIRA Hugo MF 81 1/5 2 6

12 AZEVEDO RIBEIRO Goncalo Miguel GK 97 2
13 PINHEIRO MONTEIRO Diogo DF 97 1/2 1
14 ALMEIDA MACEDO Jose Pedro DF 97 2/2 3 1
15 ALVES G. MF 97 1/1 2 8
17 RODRIGUES CARVALHO Lucas FW 65 2/3 1 2
18 MARIANO FALE Miguel Maria FW 65 0/2 1

Substitutes
2 PARREIRA PARENTE Tiago DF 14
9 BUCANCIL NABIAN Herculano FW 32 1 1

10 SOUSA CRUZ Marco MF 16 0/1 1 1
11 MONTEIRO MEIRELES Jorge FW 32 1 2
16 AGUIAR GOMES Bernardo Martim MF 16 1

MF 16 2 9/22 17 26Totals

GRE - Greece

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK
2Y=R RFC FS

Fouls Red Cards
Y

2 KOTTAS Dimitrios DF 97 3 1
3 TASIOURAS Eleftherios DF 47 2 1
4 KERAMITSIS Dimitrios DF 97 1 2
5 CHRISTOU Nikolaos DF 97 0/1 4 2 1
7 TSIKOS Zisis MF 60 5 1
9 SPYRAKOS Nikolaos MF 91 4 1

10 KOUTSIAS Georgios (C) FW 97 2 6/6 3
12 MONASTIRLIS Dimitrios GK 97
15 PRODROMITIS Athanasios DF 97 1 3
17 SMYRLIS Lampros MF 60 2 2
19 FILON Marios Taxiarchis DF 97 1 2

Substitutes
8 GKOLFINOS Alexios FW 6

14 GEORGIADIS Charalampos DF 50 1/1
16 SYMEONIDIS Anastasios MF 37 3
18 GKITERSOS Ioannis FW 36 1

FW 36 2 7/8 26 18 2Totals
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LEGEND

(C) Captain +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card AET After Extra Time

DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward

GA Goals Against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper MF Midfielder

R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Card PSO Penalty Shoot-out

FBLMTEAM11------------GPB-000500--_73 1.0

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com

Report Created THU 30 JUN 2022  19:02 Page 3 / 3    


